
Wednesday. September 9District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m. 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

District Weather Forecast from ZBs?
7.30 a.m, 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

AED weswee a
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.25 Drawing of Red Letter Day ArtUnion
9.30 Hammond Hits
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 Moira of Green Hills (final broad-cast)
10.30 Alias Jane Morgan
10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11. 0 Smile While You Work
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Listen While You Lunch
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories1.45 Solo Time: Richard Crooks
2. 0 Pathway of the Sun
2.15 Four Knights
2.30 Women’s Hour (Cherry): Fashion
News; Housewives’ Quiz; Five Fingers
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club
3.35 Orchestras and Soloists
4. 0 Piano Time
4.15 Continental Cabaret
4.30 Guy Mitchell and Rosemary Clooney4.45 Eddie Grant (organ)
5. O . Accent on Variety
5.30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens

—5.45 Evening Star: Tony Martin . |

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Spinning the Tops
6.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: BigglesFlies North
6.45 Review of North Island All BlackTrials ~

z7 © The Queen’s Hall Light Orchestra |

7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade7.30 Simon Mvateryv
7.45 I Spy
8. 0 Place of Honour
8.15 Eyes ofKnight
8.30 Thanks for the Memory8.45 The Thoroughbred
9. 0 The Stars Shine
9.30 Artistry in Rhythm10. 9 How Do You Do? (Rod Talhot)10.15 Mantovani and his Orchestra10.30 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON080 ke. 306 m,
Oa.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Relay Art Union DrawingOrchestral MusicDoctor Paul
Music While You WorkAlias Jane Morgan
Mary Livingstone, M.D.Light Variety
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Musical Menu
‘+m. Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories
Pathway of the Sun
John Hendrik
Women’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd):ardening Talk by Ngita Woodhouse;ashion News; Tunes for All TastesFritz Kreisler
Ezio Pinza
Melodies of YesterdayRhythm of the WaltzAustralian Singers
Horace Heidt’s OrchestraNimble Fingers.Radio Revellers
Handful of Stars
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
N.Z. Artists
Review of North Island. All Black |
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Popular Top Tunes
John Nesbitt’s Passing ParadeSimon MysteryThe Octopus

. Place of Honour
Eyes of Knight
Thanks for the Memory
King of Quiz
Reserved
Top of the Bill
Light Orchestras
New Releases

0- Close down
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3Z CHRISTCARURCH
1100 ke. 273 m.

a.m. Top o’ the Morning Tunes
Breakfast Session
Breakfast Ciub (Happi Hill)
Kenny Calling
Tempo BrightMorning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Drawing of Red Letter Day Art
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Mid-Morning MelodiesDoctor Paul
The Movie MagazineAlias Jane Morgan
Mary Livingstone, M.D.Music While You Work
Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anhey:Musical Menu
-‘m. Second SittingAunt Jenny’s Life ‘Stories
Pathway of the Sun’Women’s Hour (Joan®" Gracie):Fashion News; Flowers and Gardens; Five

Fingers
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3.30 Decca Light Orchestra

|
3.45 A! Jolson Sings4.0 Kramer and Wolmer
4.15 The Tanner Sisters
4.30 Too Old and Too Young4.45 Primo Scala and the Keynotes'5. O Maurice Chevalier
5.15 Dancing to the Piano5.30 Picked for Junior
5.45 Qid Wine in New Bottles

EVENING PROGRAMME6.0 Songs of Love
/-~6.15 Swinging Along
-~6.30 Piano Time6.45 Review of North Island All Black |Trials7.0 Something New7.15 John Nesbitt’s Riding Parade
7.30 Simon Mystery7.45 Strange Life of Deacon Brodie8.0 Place of Honour8.15 Eyes of Knight
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|

| 8.30 Thanks for the Memory8.45 The Dreaming City/9, 0 From the Continent
| 9.15 John Charles Thomas
0 Suppertime Concert
QO Evening Star: Deanna Durbin )15 Harry Roy and his Band30 Close down

AB gts.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
-7«.35 Morning Star8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.25 Drawing of Red Letter Day ArtUnion
9.30 Accent on Melody10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Evil Lady10.30 Alias Jane Morgan10.45 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
11, 0 Showboat of the Air
11.30 Shopping Report-r (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain
1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
1,45 Melody Rendezvous2.0 Pathway of the Sun»
2.15 Orchestral Music
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):Homemakers’ Quiz; Five Fingers
3 Afternoon Musicale4.0 Piano Portraits

s4.15 Kate Smith and Geraldo’s Orchestra
4.30 Andre Kostelanetz and his Orchestra
4.45 Songs of Gershwin
5. 0 Popular Parade
5.30 The Adventures of Biggles
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6.0 Some of Your Tip Top Tunes6.30 They were Champions
6.45 Review of North Island All BlackTrialsrei Reserved
7.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade
7.30 Simon Mystery7.45 Famous Fortunes8.0 Piace of Honour
8.15 Eyes of Knight

8.30 Thanks for the Memory8.45 Sabotage
9. 0 Reserved
9.30 Harmony for Home Folks
9.45 Mavis Rivers
10. 0 Drama of Medicine10.15 Dancing Room Only10.30 Close down

ye PALMERSTON Nth,
940 he, 319 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Bands of Renown: The Band of theBlack Watch
9.45 Singing Stars: John Cameron (bari-tone)
10. 0 Delia of Four Winds
10.15 Moira of Green Hills (final broad-
cast)
10.30 Barbara Dale
10.45 Folk Mu from England11. 0 Women’s*Nour (Kay Begg) Shop-ping Guide; Pretty Kitty Kelly; Film andTheatre News; My Favourite Recipe
12. 0 Lunch Music12.30 p.m. Dominion Weather Forecast
1.30 North Island All Black Trials First
Game
(From Showgrounds) ‘3. 0 North Island All Black Trials Second

Game
(From Showgrounds)4.30 Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Teatime Tunes
6.15 John Nesbitt’s Passing Parade

6.30 Recent Releases
6.45 Review of North Island All BlackTrials70 Air Adventures of Biggles: Biggles’sSecond Case
7.15 Manhunt
7.30 The Secret Mountain
7.45 Special Assignment
0 Notorious
5 The Dark God
0 Orchestral Serenade
0 Night Beat
0
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District Weather Forecast
Rhythm of the Waltz
Old Time Harmony

O The Renegade
15 Propheéy ; .
0.30 Close down
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CRICKET
The scoreboard in the match Australia v.
Combined Services will be broadcast by
Commercial Stations at 7.30 a.m.

eameeneeasmmemnnmenataa
After a season of stage engagements,Harry Roy appeared in May at asummer holiday camp. Harry did nobroadcasting in EnglOvd between
September last year and January, when
he told reporters that he was beginning
to feel "the forgotten man of EnglishJazz."" Harry Roy and his Band will
be heard from 3ZB at 10.15 this
evening.-
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The North Island All Black Trialsare taking place in the Showgrounds,
Palmerston North. There are two
games, the first at 1.30, and the second
at 3 o'clock, and 2ZA_ will broadcast
commentaries from both games. |
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ALUMINIUM
VENETIAN BLIND
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Ihodpaces0o25ALUMINIUM VENETIAN BLIND

KIT-SETS
MADE TO YOUR MEASURE-
MENTS. EIGHT GLORIOUSPASTEL SHADES DO ONE
ROOM NOW_THEN THE WHOLE HOUSE:

POST COUPON TODAY
WOODPACKS DISTRIBUTORS LTD71 Hill & PlummerBldgs; QueenStreetPO Box2601,AucklandC.l:
Please send me; without obligation, fullparticulars of your Venetian BlindKIT-SET with measurement and cost chart:WX teel NAME606

16 page ADDRESSbooklet_ Fullyillustrated shows
You how easy it is to install
Your own Venetian Blinds.
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